Kontingent

@vrige indtagter
Renter

Vedligehold & Drift
Forsikring

Anlag & Anskaffelser
Admlnistra.tion
Arrangementer
Indtaegter | alt

Arets resultat
Overfort fra 2010

| alt kasse ultimo 2011
Aftaleindskud

Driftskonto

| alt egenkapital

Revisor Louise Poulsen

Grundejerforeningen Kalmarken

Regnskab for 2011
Indtaegter Udgifter

591.500,00
1.500,00
1.996,27

425.159,93

7.086,83

28.573,30

34.071,11

7.209,60

594.996,27 Udgifter i alt 502.100,77
92.895,50
202.422,97
295.318,47
0,00
295.318,47
295.318,47

Formand Hanne Rosfort
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